Series MGPCompact Guide Cylinder
A
ct
ua
to
rs
PDF AVAILABLE ONLINECATALOGUE ES20-117C AVAILABLECAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
How to Order
Compact Guide Cylinder
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32,
ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
Series MGP
Four mounting types provided as standard.
Piping is possible from two directions.
Two types of guide rod bearing to accommodate
various applications:
 -Slide bearing
 -Ball bushing
Auto switches can be mounted on two sides.
Guides integrated into body.
Saves space and time compared to external guides.
Features
Specifications
MGP
Slide bearing
Ball bushing bearing
Bore size
Bearing type
M
L
Cylinder stroke (mm)
40
50
63
80
100
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
12
16
20
25
32
12 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
M 25 30
Nil
TF
Thread type
M5 (ø12, 16)
G (ø20 to ø100)
Action
Fluid
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
Cushion
Lubrication
Stroke length tolerance
Double acting
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.12 MPa
0.1 MPa
ø12, ø16
ø20 to ø100
ø12 to ø63
ø80, ø100
50 to 500 mm/s